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Results - Normal Meet setup
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 111 Gillespie, Ainsley 42.56 5
Pleasant Ridge 122 Rentrop, Hila 45.82 3
Pleasant Ridge 113 Sinclair, Sydney 46.43 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 124 Pedraza, Kaia 49.50 1
Pleasant Ridge 115 Weingarten, Chloe x49.97  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Evoy, Genna X50.35  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Falasa, Mckinley X52.41  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Cohoon, Alma X54.06  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Steinman, Apple X56.83  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- De La Vergne, Louise X57.73  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Hill, Parker X1:06.97  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Zubarev, Alexis X1:08.97  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Szymanski, Natalija X1:09.75  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Clark, Evelyn X1:11.18  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Foster, Fiona X1:15.16  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 12--- Desjardins, Willa XNS  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 12--- Riddle, Audrianah NS  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 11--- Deboer, Cora XNS  

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 111 Monroe, Liam 42.33 5
Pleasant Ridge 112 Jonhson, Louis 43.06 3
Pleasant Ridge 123 Ley, Nicolas x44.22  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 124 Jeffrey, Quinn 46.07 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 115 Royal, Eric 49.81 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 126 Jorge, Daniel x1:02.22  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Hubbell, Henry X46.53  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Jennings, Quinn X50.81  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- McDonald, Thatcher X56.26  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Balasia, Brooks X1:06.46  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Herrick, Huxley X1:07.43  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Velick, Augustus X1:07.90  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 11--- Bostic, Adrian X1:08.06  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 12--- Peters, Samuel X1:09.56  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Ehrman, Evan X1:10.41  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Patterson, David X1:10.73  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 11--- Herskovic, Gideon X1:14.04  NT

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 141 Link, Aster 1:18.02 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 142 Bradley, Claire 1:18.77 3
Pleasant Ridge 143 Gasparott, Ava 1:23.69 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 144 Duchan, Julia 1:28.42 1
Pleasant Ridge 145 Worcester, Charlotte x1:28.79  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 136 Borla, Estelle x1:31.58  

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 131 Murray, Evan 1:20.99 5
Pleasant Ridge 132 Piccinato, Vincent 1:22.48 3
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Results - Normal Meet setup
(Event 4  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 133 Mracna, Cal 1:31.03 2
Pleasant Ridge 134 Sandtveit, Gus x1:34.84  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 135 Calvano, Alex 1:38.58 1

 
Event 5  Women 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 161 Mracna, Mia 34.89 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 182 Horwitz, Alana 36.58 3
Pleasant Ridge 163 Scully, Sloan 40.86 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 164 Gray, Charlotte x42.33  
Pleasant Ridge 155 Krupa Grob, Josie 45.91 1
Pleasant Ridge 176 Worcester, Zoey x48.08  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 17--- Schindler, Madi X42.76  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 18--- Pankopf, Kendall X43.26  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 18--- Francis, Ella X45.14  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 16--- Saltsman, Tatum X46.50  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 15--- Jeffrey, Isabel X46.61  
Pleasant Ridge 17--- Nischan, Vega X46.95  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 17--- Peters, Claire X48.15  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 16--- Warner, Emerson X48.17  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Pierce, Lucy X50.29  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 15--- Glibota, Isabella X50.48  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 15--- Glibota, Ava X52.82  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Falcon, Zapiex X52.93  

 
Event 6  Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 171 Bray, Karl 32.98 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 152 Snavely, Alden 33.12 3
Pleasant Ridge 163 Ford, Christian 41.23 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 164 Schwarzer, Eli 41.97 1
Pleasant Ridge 175 Foster, Jackson x42.24  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 166 Conti, Alex x44.71  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Hooper, Cal X45.68  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Updyke, Henry X48.22  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Harris, Arthur X50.06  

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge  61 Gurevich, Raphie 26.19 5NT
Pleasant Ridge  72 Grigoriou, Anna 29.19 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  83 Erard, Eloise 29.62 2
Pleasant Ridge  84 Rayburn, Madeline x29.91  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  75 Dickinson, Lena 31.96 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  76 Shamban, Marni x33.34  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Herzig, Peyton X30.75  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Schwartz, Mila X31.12  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Johnson, Emersyn X31.42  
Pleasant Ridge  7--- Platt, Layna X32.47  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Khoury, Petra X32.96  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Kim, Finn X36.01  
Pleasant Ridge  7--- Takenaga, Violet X36.60  
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Results - Normal Meet setup
(Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Wloszek, Zoe X37.81  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Kardon, Elliott X37.94  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Borson, Ava X39.13  
Pleasant Ridge  7--- Pozniak, Mileva X40.22  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Zemens, Olivia X41.60  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Sclafani, Lucia X43.13  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Karavouzis, Adelaide X44.03  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Gutman, Abigail X46.92  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Heikkinen, Ellie X48.40  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  5--- Kardon, Quinn X50.27  
Pleasant Ridge  5--- De Hoyos, Elena X58.82  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  5--- Machasic, Nora X1:00.81  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Zimmerman, Lydia X1:00.94  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Csaki, Olivia X1:06.69  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Camerlingo, Kirah XNS  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Gunitskiy, Eliana XNS  NT

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge  81 Mieszczak, Thomas 20.46 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  82 Nelson, Ryan 25.06 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  73 McAskin, Michael 28.89 2
Pleasant Ridge  74 Hubbell, Lincoln 29.13 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  85 Zemens, Harrison x29.98  
Pleasant Ridge  86 Touchette, Lyle x30.44  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Darin, Henry X29.56  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Waldrup, Jack X32.23  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Miller, Benji X33.12  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Levin, Brooks X33.41  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Shipper, Oliver X33.45  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Jozlin, Remy X34.90  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Anderson, Zevi X35.75  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Reader, Chase X36.53  
Pleasant Ridge  7--- Arcese, Henry X40.21  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Kirby, Linus X40.63  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Dutschke, Benjamin X41.59  NT
Pleasant Ridge  8--- Lerman, Emmett X42.02  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  5--- YoungGanshorn, Nolan X43.96  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- McAskin, Luke X44.27  
Pleasant Ridge  8--- Vargas, Ezra X44.63  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Dibble, Ethan X46.68  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Naumann, Jacob X51.00  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Krater, Louis X51.19  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  5--- Anderson, Elliott X53.47  
Pleasant Ridge  7--- Speyers, Otis X55.35  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  5--- Bay, James X1:10.19  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Gunitskiy, Ezra X1:20.53  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Koehler, Elliott X1:20.95  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Rhein, Colin X1:23.54  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Watzman, Alexander XNS  NT
Pleasant Ridge  7--- Monroe, Otto XNS  
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Results - Normal Meet setup
 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 101 Hubbell, Eleanor 46.40 5
Pleasant Ridge  92 McClure, Hannah 51.67 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 103 Franklin, Campbell 54.68 2
Pleasant Ridge  94 Rentrop, Georgia x1:05.22  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 105 Brown, Andromeda 1:22.93 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Hamburger, Hayley DQ 1:15.10  NT

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 101 Monroe, Oliver 39.66 5
Pleasant Ridge  92 Zammit, Nathan 44.18 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 103 Black, Evan 51.78 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  94 Kirby, Claude 1:08.16 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- YoungGanshorn, Ryder DQ 1:10.06  

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 111 Gillespie, Ainsley 35.27 5
Pleasant Ridge 122 Herzig, Chloe 35.32 3
Pleasant Ridge 113 Weingarten, Chloe 38.37 2
Pleasant Ridge 114 Presti, Charlotte x39.56  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 115 Wallbillich, Vivian 51.33 1
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Rentrop, Hila X38.32  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Strockis, Maggie X39.11  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Evoy, Genna X40.92  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Lark, Charlotte X41.18  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Preston, Hadley X41.86  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Falasa, Mckinley X42.00  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Arcese, Natalie X44.19  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Clippard, Isla X45.78  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Cohoon, Alma X46.31  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Steinman, Apple X48.81  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Zubarev, Alexis X49.77  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 11--- Wallbillich, Eva X50.70  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Hill, Parker X50.96  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Szymanski, Natalija X50.99  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- De La Vergne, Louise X55.65  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Clark, Evelyn X56.84  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Foster, Fiona X1:04.09  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 12--- Riddle, Audrianah NS  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 12--- Desjardins, Willa XNS  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 11--- Deboer, Cora XNS  

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 121 Black, Owen 31.41 5
Pleasant Ridge 122 Piccinato, Anthony 32.53 3
Pleasant Ridge 113 McClure, Henry 33.14 2
Pleasant Ridge 124 Ley, Nicolas x33.65  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 125 Jeffrey, Quinn 34.07 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 116 Royal, Eric x40.68  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Church, Marcus X38.57  
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Results - Normal Meet setup
(Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Hubbell, Henry X39.74  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 12--- Jorge, Daniel X40.09  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- McDonald, Thatcher X41.88  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 12--- Dempsey, Julian X41.98  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Jennings, Quinn X43.66  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Patterson, David X47.06  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 11--- Bostic, Adrian X47.43  NT
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Ehrman, Evan X51.08  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Balasia, Brooks X52.59  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Shipps, Blake X56.59  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Velick, Augustus X58.34  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Herrick, Huxley X58.91  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 11--- Herskovic, Gideon X59.52  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 12--- Peters, Samuel X1:01.40  

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 141 Link, Aster 32.14 5
Pleasant Ridge 142 Worcester, Charlotte 35.51 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 143 Loree, Maggie 35.73 2
Pleasant Ridge 144 Gasparott, Ava x36.03  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 145 Duchan, Julia 38.79 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 146 McEvoy, Keira x41.02  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Fulton, Claire X44.28  
Pleasant Ridge 14--- Osburn, Madeline X45.96  

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 131 Piccinato, Vincent 36.30 5
Pleasant Ridge 142 Cassey, Tolan 41.36 3NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 133 Shaw-Draves, Liam 41.49 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 134 Ellis, Alair 42.84 1
Pleasant Ridge 135 Sandtveit, Gus x43.35  

 
Event 15  Women 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 171 Quisling, Lex 35.91 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 152 Elder, Lily 36.03 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 173 Pugh, Lucy x36.25  
Pleasant Ridge 184 Gleason, Jessica 36.41 2
Pleasant Ridge 165 Benda, Sophia 38.84 1
Pleasant Ridge 166 O'Dell, Lucy x39.64  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 17--- Sims, Alexandria X37.49  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 16--- Spurgeon, Ruby X39.57  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 17--- Solomon, Theresa X41.43  NT
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Hatterman, Amelia X43.12  
Pleasant Ridge 16--- Toy, Marlyn X43.87  
Pleasant Ridge 16--- Breuckman, Julia X44.63  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Hansard, Eloise X47.32  
Pleasant Ridge 18--- Harris, Lillian X48.12  
Pleasant Ridge 16--- Timblin, Mati X48.79  
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Results - Normal Meet setup
 
Event 16  Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 161 Murray, Jack 31.57 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 182 Saltsman, Jack 35.25 3
Pleasant Ridge 183 Podmokly, Max 35.70 2
Pleasant Ridge 154 Podmokly, Jacob x36.91  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 185 Marutz, Zachary 40.23 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 166 Citron, Levi x44.29  
Pleasant Ridge 17--- Evoy, Xavier X36.82  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Harris, Arthur X38.23  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Hooper, Cal X48.84  
Pleasant Ridge 16--- Pawluk, Grifϐin X50.22  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Updyke, Henry X57.36  
Pleasant Ridge 17--- Grifϐin, Ledell X1:08.07  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Kokotovich, Clark XNS  

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge  81 Mroczek, Brooke 20.64 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  82 McAskin, Ruby 22.91 3
Pleasant Ridge  63 Gurevich, Raphie 25.48 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  84 Erard, Eloise 25.53 1
Pleasant Ridge  75 Pawluk, Hazel x29.25  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  76 Shamban, Marni x30.91  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Mieszczak, Maria X25.47  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Levin, Shira X25.53  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Wloszek, Zoe X27.22  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Johnson, Emersyn X27.68  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Khoury, Petra X28.13  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Kardon, Elliott X28.33  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Kim, Finn X28.87  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Herzig, Peyton X28.96  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Plater, Leena X29.39  
Pleasant Ridge  7--- Pozniak, Mileva X29.66  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Borson, Ava X30.00  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Schwartz, Mila X31.64  
Pleasant Ridge  7--- Platt, Layna X32.25  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Pinch, Clare X32.47  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Pound, Francescca X33.12  
Pleasant Ridge  7--- Takenaga, Violet X34.73  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Budnik, Charlotte X34.81  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Zimmerman, Lydia X37.31  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Zemens, Olivia X38.30  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Karavouzis, Adelaide X38.34  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Gutman, Abigail X39.29  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Sclafani, Lucia X41.40  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Csaki, Olivia X41.97  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Heikkinen, Ellie X59.31  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  5--- Kardon, Quinn X1:02.69  
Pleasant Ridge  5--- De Hoyos, Elena X1:05.90  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  5--- Machasic, Nora X1:13.18  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Camerlingo, Kirah XNS  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Gunitskiy, Eliana XNS  NT
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Results - Normal Meet setup
 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge  81 Mieszczak, Thomas 17.88 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  82 Khoury, George 19.73 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  83 Iliesiu, Alexander 20.78 2
Pleasant Ridge  74 Zammit, Jude 22.31 1
Pleasant Ridge  75 Hubbell, Lincoln x25.61  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  86 Zemens, Harrison x25.79  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Miller, Benji X24.44  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Scott, Henry X25.50  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Wallbillich, Johnny X27.78  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Jozlin, Remy X28.33  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Anderson, Zevi X29.39  NT
Pleasant Ridge  7--- Arcese, Henry X29.57  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Kirby, Linus X29.66  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Levin, Brooks X29.87  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Waldrup, Jack X30.75  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Austermann, Jack X31.25  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Shipper, Oliver X31.57  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Reader, Chase X32.65  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Dutschke, Benjamin X33.59  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Black, Simon X33.70  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- McAskin, Luke X36.41  
Pleasant Ridge  8--- Lerman, Emmett X39.06  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  5--- Erard, Anson X39.90  
Pleasant Ridge  8--- McCoy, Peter X41.30  
Pleasant Ridge  8--- Vargas, Ezra X41.81  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Dibble, Ethan X41.87  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Rhein, Colin X43.59  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Krater, Louis X46.13  
Pleasant Ridge  7--- Monroe, Otto X47.47  
Pleasant Ridge  7--- Speyers, Otis X47.91  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  5--- Bay, James X50.02  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Gunitskiy, Ezra X50.19  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  5--- Anderson, Elliott X51.97  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Naumann, Jacob X53.34  
Pleasant Ridge  6--- Koehler, Elliott X2:02.21  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  5--- YoungGanshorn, Nolan XNS  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Watzman, Alexander XNS  NT

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 101 Mosko, Alexandra 51.53 5
Pleasant Ridge 102 Arcese, Emily 52.35 3
Pleasant Ridge 103 Fraga, Daisy 58.57 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  94 Shamban, Livia 1:09.35 1
Pleasant Ridge  95 Church, Caitlin x1:10.03  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  96 Pedraza, Pilar x1:10.40  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Friedman, Maddy X1:16.28  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Dicks, Amelia X1:20.25  
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Results - Normal Meet setup
 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge  91 Zammit, Nathan 47.31 5
Pleasant Ridge  92 Gasparott, Nico 55.62 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 103 Scott, Hudson 57.09 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 104 Samuelson, August 1:01.22 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 105 Zemens, Benjamin x1:06.86  NT
Pleasant Ridge  96 De Hoyos, Miguel x1:08.59  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Guyer, Brooks X1:03.09  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Baer, Jacob X1:07.85  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Dickinson, Carman X1:11.69  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Johnson, Clark X1:12.40  

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 121 Hoelscher, Harper 1:24.52 5
Pleasant Ridge 122 Herzig, Chloe 1:31.36 3
Pleasant Ridge 123 Takashima, Evelyn 1:34.36 2
Pleasant Ridge 114 Sinclair, Sydney x1:42.35  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 115 Wells, Kira 2:00.55 1NT

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 121 Feldman, Caleb 1:17.73 5
Pleasant Ridge 112 McClure, Henry 1:25.46 3
Pleasant Ridge 123 Piccinato, Anthony 1:25.70 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 124 Franklin, Owen 1:43.84 1

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 131 Ghosh, Lola 45.51 5
Pleasant Ridge 132 Elayan, Madelyn 45.67 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 143 Solomon, Sophie 45.72 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 144 Smart, Chloe x47.09  
Pleasant Ridge 135 Fulton, Claire 47.88 1NT
Pleasant Ridge 136 Campbell, Adalyn x52.58  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 13--- Borla, Estelle X48.48  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 14--- Samuelson, Allegra X51.35  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 14--- Depriest, Codi XNS  NT

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 131 Murray, Evan 43.51 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 132 Calvano, Alex 47.59 3
Pleasant Ridge 133 Strockis, Jonah 47.65 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 134 Mracna, Cal 49.41 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 145 Calvano, Anthony x54.91  
Pleasant Ridge 136 Koehler, Desmond x57.52  

 
Event 25  Women 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 171 Collins, Maddie 1:04.05 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 172 Pugh, Lucy 1:06.14 3
Pleasant Ridge 183 Gleason, Jessica 1:08.13 2
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Results - Normal Meet setup
(Event 25  Women 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 154 Lippo, Sabrina x1:08.95  
Pleasant Ridge 155 Pawluk, Amelia 1:09.09 1
Pleasant Ridge 166 Benda, Sophia x1:11.69  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 16--- Spurgeon, Ruby X1:10.99  
Pleasant Ridge 17--- Buick, Scarlett X1:11.51  
Pleasant Ridge 17--- Sinclair, Anna X1:13.80  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 18--- Francis, Ella X1:14.43  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 17--- Sims, Alexandria X1:14.56  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 15--- Rohda, Paige X1:14.63  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 16--- Saltsman, Tatum X1:15.76  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Hatterman, Amelia X1:16.04  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 17--- Peters, Claire X1:16.32  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 18--- Pankopf, Kendall X1:17.05  NT
Pleasant Ridge 16--- O'Dell, Lucy X1:17.08  
Pleasant Ridge 16--- Toy, Marlyn X1:17.31  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 15--- Glibota, Ava X1:18.18  
Pleasant Ridge 17--- Nischan, Vega X1:18.91  
Pleasant Ridge 16--- Breuckman, Julia X1:19.33  NT
Pleasant Ridge 17--- Worcester, Zoey X1:19.54  
Pleasant Ridge 17--- Malkowski, Gracie X1:21.17  NT
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Hansard, Eloise X1:21.27  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Pierce, Lucy X1:22.09  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 17--- Schindler, Madi X1:23.53  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 15--- Jeffrey, Isabel X1:23.60  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 17--- Solomon, Theresa X1:23.69  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 16--- Warner, Emerson X1:24.03  
Pleasant Ridge 16--- Timblin, Mati X1:26.77  
Pleasant Ridge 18--- Harris, Lillian X1:29.84  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 15--- Glibota, Isabella X1:31.41  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Falcon, Zapiex X1:36.56  

 
Event 26  Men 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 171 Kaiser, Nolan 59.23 5
Pleasant Ridge 182 Hoey, Sean 1:04.19 3
Pleasant Ridge 183 Podmokly, Max x1:05.34  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 164 Jahnke, Luke 1:07.63 2NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 175 Just, William 1:08.70 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 166 Citron, Levi x1:10.51  NT
Pleasant Ridge 17--- Evoy, Xavier X1:04.87  
Pleasant Ridge 16--- Roberts, Aiken X1:06.68  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Podmokly, Jacob X1:07.41  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 16--- Schwarzer, Eli X1:10.50  
Pleasant Ridge 16--- Ford, Christian X1:15.45  
Pleasant Ridge 16--- Pawluk, Grifϐin X1:16.75  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 16--- Conti, Alex X1:17.30  
Pleasant Ridge 17--- Grifϐin, Ledell X1:35.44  
Pleasant Ridge 15--- Kokotovich, Clark XNS  

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge  71 Grigoriou, Anna 27.66 5
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Results - Normal Meet setup
(Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  82 Sapiano, Abigail 28.56 3
Pleasant Ridge  83 Rayburn, Madeline 34.09 2
Pleasant Ridge  74 Pawluk, Hazel x34.20  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  85 Levin, Shira 34.22 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  76 Machasic, Olivia x56.78  

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  71 McAskin, Michael 23.40 5
Pleasant Ridge  82 Lark, Theo 26.80 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  83 Nelson, Ryan 26.97 2
Pleasant Ridge  84 Touchette, Lyle 28.49 1
Pleasant Ridge  85 Wider, Mac x30.07  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  66 Scott, Henry x32.38  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Mosko, Sebastian X32.42  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Austermann, Jack X36.72  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Wallbillich, Johnny X38.62  

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 101 Arcese, Emily 48.91 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 102 McAskin, Adeline 50.96 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  93 Deboer, Cosette 52.33 2
Pleasant Ridge  94 Kasper, Laurelai 52.90 1
Pleasant Ridge  95 Bowering, Cora x57.43  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 106 Daley, Marina x58.43  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Presti, Josephine X54.37  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Pozniak, Della X58.08  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Rickard, Addison X1:00.86  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Falasa, Elise X1:01.38  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Downey, Hattie X1:02.88  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Seybert, Ginny X1:04.98  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Schiffer, Dahlia X1:08.35  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Takenaga, Clover X1:09.22  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Kucinich, Claire X1:09.30  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Hoelscher, Quinn X1:11.85  
Pleasant Ridge 10--- Kokotovich, Claire X1:13.12  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Szymanski, Simona X1:14.84  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Vargas, Ivy X1:15.69  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Lienerit, Eleanor X1:32.31  NT
Pleasant Ridge 10--- Devine, Penelope X1:48.87  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- MacDonald, Nora XNS  NT

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 101 Monroe, Oliver 42.25 5
Pleasant Ridge 102 Herzig, Hudson 46.22 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  93 Feldman, Sebastian 48.53 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 104 Black, Evan 50.12 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 105 Guyer, Brooks x56.06  
Pleasant Ridge  96 Krupa Grob, Hannes x1:03.08  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- DietachmayerGonzalez, Antonio X1:01.97  
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Results - Normal Meet setup
(Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 10--- Speyers, Gideon X1:07.48  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Bisha, Ian X1:09.24  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- YoungGanshorn, Ryder X1:09.41  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Stayer, Elliot X1:09.75  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Nelson, Andrew X1:10.48  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Bock, Matthew X1:11.78  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Rhein, Owen X1:13.27  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Kirshman, Karson X1:14.31  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Wloszek, Chase X1:14.52  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Purdy, Theodore X1:18.38  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Burnstein, Dylan X1:20.23  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Kish, Finn X1:27.41  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Gutman, Micah X1:33.13  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Hurvitz, Nathan X1:34.93  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Twarek, Micah X1:40.79  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Frankland, Diego X1:48.74  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Geary, Edmund XNS  NT

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 121 Hoelscher, Harper 37.24 5
Pleasant Ridge 112 Presti, Charlotte 41.24 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 113 Borla, Lydia 42.75 2
Pleasant Ridge 114 Strockis, Maggie 44.85 1

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 121 Black, Owen 35.13 5
Pleasant Ridge 112 Jonhson, Louis 39.26 3
Pleasant Ridge 113 Grigoriou, William 39.42 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 124 Franklin, Owen 49.66 1NT

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 141 Bradley, Claire 36.38 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 142 Loree, Maggie 38.04 3
Pleasant Ridge 143 Mroczek, Alexis 38.20 2
Pleasant Ridge 144 Fuoco, Isabella 39.26 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 145 Stilger, Jovie x40.19  
Pleasant Ridge 146 McKee, Vivian x40.56  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 14--- DietachmayerGonzalez, Yolihuani X43.66  
Pleasant Ridge 14--- Herrick, Etta X44.46  
Pleasant Ridge 14--- Jungmann, Sabine X44.57  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 13--- Stayer, Matilda X46.14  
Pleasant Ridge 14--- Breton, Iris X58.12  NT
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Lintner, Evelyn X59.97  

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 131 Phillips, Robert 40.56 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 132 Francis, Jonathan 41.17 3
Pleasant Ridge 143 Cassey, Tolan 46.02 2
Pleasant Ridge 134 Jennings, Maxwell x46.46  
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Results - Normal Meet setup
(Event 34  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 145 Jahnke, JJ 46.85 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 136 McMillian, Declan x48.89  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Breuckman, Evan X47.16  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Ehrman, Michael X48.83  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Campbell, Andrew X49.75  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 13--- Burshtein, Eitai X57.14  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 14--- Twarek, Eli X1:04.13  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Kokotovich, Lucas X1:08.01  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Bowman, Carson X1:18.66  

 
Event 35  Women 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 161 Mracna, Mia 1:10.67 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 182 Horwitz, Alana 1:14.03 3
Pleasant Ridge 153 Pawluk, Amelia 1:22.97 2
Pleasant Ridge 164 Scully, Sloan 1:23.01 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 155 Lippo, Sabrina x1:23.57  NT
Pleasant Ridge 156 Krupa Grob, Josie x1:28.97  

 
Event 36  Men 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 161 Murray, Jack 1:05.26 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 152 Snavely, Alden 1:06.61 3
Pleasant Ridge 183 Hoey, Sean 1:17.28 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 174 Just, William 1:17.57 1
Pleasant Ridge 175 Foster, Jackson x1:19.76  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 166 Jahnke, Luke x1:27.28  NT

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge  81 Mroczek, Brooke 26.82 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  82 McAskin, Ruby 28.62 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  83 Sapiano, Abigail 31.24 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  84 Plater, Leena x32.29  
Pleasant Ridge  65 Budnik, Charlotte 33.95 1
Pleasant Ridge  66 Mieszczak, Maria x37.35  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Dickinson, Lena X32.46  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Pound, Francescca X48.16  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Machasic, Olivia X54.69  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  8--- Pinch, Clare X54.90  

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  81 Iliesiu, Alexander 27.59 5
Pleasant Ridge  82 Wider, Mac 30.21 3
Pleasant Ridge  83 Lark, Theo 31.02 2
Pleasant Ridge  74 Zammit, Jude x31.42  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  85 Khoury, George 31.89 1NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  86 Mosko, Sebastian x37.78  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  5--- Erard, Anson X41.11  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  6--- Black, Simon X43.46  
Pleasant Ridge  8--- McCoy, Peter X43.86  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  7--- Darin, Henry X44.52  
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Results - Normal Meet setup
 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge  91 McClure, Hannah 40.11 5
Pleasant Ridge 102 Hubbell, Eleanor 40.29 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 103 Mosko, Alexandra 40.30 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  94 Deboer, Cosette 40.68 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 105 McAskin, Adeline x44.12  
Pleasant Ridge  96 Rentrop, Georgia x47.36  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Franklin, Campbell X47.63  
Pleasant Ridge 10--- Fraga, Daisy X49.41  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Rickard, Addison X50.14  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Kasper, Laurelai X50.16  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Church, Caitlin X53.67  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Brown, Andromeda X55.26  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Seybert, Ginny X55.63  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Hamburger, Hayley X56.68  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Presti, Josephine X57.09  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Kucinich, Claire X57.17  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Friedman, Maddy X57.17  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Daley, Marina X58.30  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Hoelscher, Quinn X1:00.11  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Takenaga, Clover X1:00.16  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Downey, Hattie X1:00.43  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Pedraza, Pilar X1:00.78  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Falasa, Elise X1:01.98  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Schiffer, Dahlia X1:02.73  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Dicks, Amelia X1:03.29  
Pleasant Ridge 10--- Kokotovich, Claire X1:05.67  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Shamban, Livia X1:07.04  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Szymanski, Simona X1:17.53  
Pleasant Ridge 10--- Devine, Penelope X1:25.58  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Vargas, Ivy X1:29.24  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- MacDonald, Nora XNS  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Lienerit, Eleanor XNS  NT
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Pozniak, Della XNS  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Bowering, Cora XNS  

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 101 Herzig, Hudson 36.36 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  92 Feldman, Sebastian 39.18 3
Pleasant Ridge  93 Gasparott, Nico 40.66 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 104 Scott, Hudson 44.77 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  95 Kirby, Claude x45.96  
Pleasant Ridge  96 De Hoyos, Miguel x55.87  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Zemens, Benjamin X44.87  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Nelson, Andrew X49.14  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Wloszek, Chase X49.51  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Samuelson, August X50.51  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Geary, Edmund X51.69  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Stayer, Elliot X52.84  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Bisha, Ian X53.65  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Purdy, Theodore X53.89  
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Results - Normal Meet setup
(Event 40  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Baer, Jacob X54.30  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Johnson, Clark X54.38  
Pleasant Ridge  9--- Krupa Grob, Hannes X56.58  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Burnstein, Dylan X57.28  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- DietachmayerGonzalez, Antonio X58.58  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Bock, Matthew X58.68  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Rhein, Owen X59.15  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Dickinson, Carman X1:01.57  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Gutman, Micah X1:03.81  
Pleasant Ridge 10--- Speyers, Gideon X1:12.13  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Kirshman, Karson X1:15.81  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 10--- Kish, Finn X1:19.95  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Hurvitz, Nathan X1:23.17  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Frankland, Diego X1:24.57  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI  9--- Twarek, Micah X1:24.84  

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 111 Borla, Lydia 44.30 5
Pleasant Ridge 122 Takashima, Evelyn 46.96 3
Pleasant Ridge 123 Clippard, Isla 52.11 2
Pleasant Ridge 114 Lark, Charlotte x52.85  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 125 Pedraza, Kaia 56.04 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 116 Wells, Kira x57.10  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Preston, Hadley X52.15  
Pleasant Ridge 12--- Arcese, Natalie X1:00.79  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 11--- Wallbillich, Vivian X1:05.29  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 11--- Wallbillich, Eva X1:11.00  

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 121 Feldman, Caleb 39.57 5
Pleasant Ridge 112 Monroe, Liam 44.33 3
Pleasant Ridge 113 Grigoriou, William 48.05 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 124 Dempsey, Julian 53.79 1
Pleasant Ridge 125 Church, Marcus x56.48  
Pleasant Ridge 11--- Shipps, Blake X1:02.76  

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 131 Stayer, Matilda 33.37 5
Pleasant Ridge 142 Mroczek, Alexis 33.63 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 143 Stilger, Jovie 33.72 2
Pleasant Ridge 144 McKee, Vivian 34.08 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 145 McEvoy, Keira x34.28  
Pleasant Ridge 146 Fuoco, Isabella x35.78  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 13--- Ghosh, Lola X35.27  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 14--- Solomon, Sophie X35.56  
Pleasant Ridge 14--- Herrick, Etta X36.11  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 14--- DietachmayerGonzalez, Yolihuani X36.35  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Elayan, Madelyn X37.87  
Pleasant Ridge 14--- Jungmann, Sabine X38.54  
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Results - Normal Meet setup
(Event 43  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 14--- Osburn, Madeline X39.33  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 14--- Smart, Chloe X39.81  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 14--- Samuelson, Allegra X40.96  
Pleasant Ridge 14--- Breton, Iris X42.25  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Campbell, Adalyn X43.11  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Lintner, Evelyn X52.27  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 14--- Depriest, Codi XNS  

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 131 Francis, Jonathan 32.94 5
Pleasant Ridge 132 Phillips, Robert 33.00 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 133 McMillian, Declan 35.03 2
Pleasant Ridge 134 Breuckman, Evan 35.18 1
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 135 Shaw-Draves, Liam x35.32  
Pleasant Ridge 136 Jennings, Maxwell x35.43  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 13--- Solomon, John X35.92  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 13--- Ellis, Alair X36.31  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Strockis, Jonah X36.43  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Ehrman, Michael X37.65  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 14--- Jahnke, JJ X38.46  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Koehler, Desmond X40.91  NT
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Kokotovich, Lucas X41.30  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 13--- Burshtein, Eitai X41.72  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Campbell, Andrew X43.44  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 14--- Calvano, Anthony X46.97  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 14--- Twarek, Eli X52.29  
Pleasant Ridge 13--- Bowman, Carson X1:07.02  

 
Event 45  Women 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 171 Collins, Maddie 31.35 5
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 152 Elder, Lily 32.60 3
Pleasant Ridge 173 Buick, Scarlett 35.95 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 174 Quisling, Lex x37.43  
Pleasant Ridge 175 Sinclair, Anna 37.71 1
Pleasant Ridge 176 Malkowski, Gracie x38.35  
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 16--- Gray, Charlotte X35.89  NT
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 15--- Rohda, Paige X38.29  

 
Event 46  Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pleasant Ridge 171 Kaiser, Nolan 28.12 5
Pleasant Ridge 172 Bray, Karl 29.54 3
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 183 Saltsman, Jack 31.17 2
Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 184 Marutz, Zachary 32.16 1
Pleasant Ridge 165 Roberts, Aiken x38.23  

 
Event 47  Mixed 40 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    A1 Pleasant Ridge 2:27.58 8

1) Monroe, Oliver M10 2) Gasparott, Nico M9 3) Herzig, Hudson M10 4) McClure, Henry M11



Huntington Woods Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:53 PM  7/7/2025  Page 16
07-07-25 HWAC vs. PRCP - 7/7/2025

Results - Normal Meet setup
(Event 47  Mixed 40 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    B2 Pleasant Ridge x2:37.77  NT

1) Weingarten, Chloe W11 2) Mroczek, Brooke W8 3) Lark, Theo M8 4) Breuckman, Evan M13
    A3 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 2:44.09 4

1) Gillespie, Ainsley W11 2) Kirby, Claude M9 3) Deboer, Cosette W9 4) Royal, Eric M11
    B4 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI x3:01.50  NT

1) Peters, Claire W17 2) Khoury, George M8 3) McAskin, Michael M7 4) Nelson, Ryan M8
    C5 Pleasant Ridge x3:05.02  NT

1) Grigoriou, Anna W7 2) Kokotovich, Clark M15 3) Strockis, Maggie W11 4) Zammit, Jude M7
    C6 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI x3:32.12  NT

1) Zemens, Benjamin M10 2) Stayer, Elliot M10 3) Purdy, Theodore M10 4) Nelson, Andrew M9
 
Event 48  Mixed 40 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    A1 Pleasant Ridge 2:41.68 8

1) Mieszczak, Thomas M8 2) Zammit, Nathan M9 3) Grigoriou, William M11 4) Piccinato, Anthony M12
    A2 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 3:08.16 4

1) Feldman, Sebastian M9 2) Borla, Lydia W11 3) Black, Evan M10 4) Mosko, Alexandra W10
    B3 Pleasant Ridge x3:09.48  

1) Sinclair, Sydney W11 2) Arcese, Emily W10 3) Hubbell, Eleanor W10 4) McClure, Hannah W9
    B4 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI x3:30.81  NT

1) Jeffrey, Quinn M12 2) McAskin, Ruby W8 3) Franklin, Campbell W10 4) Scott, Hudson M10
    C5 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI x3:30.92  NT

1) McAskin, Adeline W10 2) Samuelson, August M10 3) Wells, Kira W11 4) Bock, Matthew M9
    C6 Pleasant Ridge x3:45.81  NT

1) Kasper, Laurelai W9 2) De Hoyos, Miguel M9 3) Krupa Grob, Josie W15 4) Gurevich, Raphie W6
 
Event 49  Women 52 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    A1 Pleasant Ridge 2:31.43 8

1) Mroczek, Alexis 14 2) Takashima, Evelyn 12 3) Link, Aster 14 4) Herzig, Chloe 12
    A2 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 2:37.23 4

1) Loree, Maggie 14 2) Ghosh, Lola 13 3) Hoelscher, Harper 12 4) Stayer, Matilda 13
    B3 Pleasant Ridge x2:43.65  

1) Fuoco, Isabella 14 2) Elayan, Madelyn 13 3) Gasparott, Ava 14 4) Lark, Charlotte 11
    C4 Pleasant Ridge x2:53.69  

1) McKee, Vivian 14 2) Clippard, Isla 12 3) Worcester, Charlotte 14 4) Presti, Charlotte 11
    B5 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI x2:54.38  NT

1) Stilger, Jovie 14 2) Borla, Estelle 13 3) Duchan, Julia 14 4) Brown, Andromeda 10
    C6 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI x3:09.23  NT

1) Bradley, Claire 14 2) Pedraza, Kaia 12 3) McEvoy, Keira 14 4) Rickard, Addison 10
 
Event 50  Men 52 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    A1 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 2:19.29 8

1) Snavely, Alden 15 2) Feldman, Caleb 12 3) Black, Owen 12 4) Francis, Jonathan 13
    A2 Pleasant Ridge 2:26.95 4

1) Podmokly, Jacob 15 2) Monroe, Liam 11 3) Piccinato, Vincent 13 4) Murray, Evan 13
    B3 Pleasant Ridge x2:37.77  

1) Ley, Nicolas 12 2) Ford, Christian 16 3) Jonhson, Louis 11 4) Phillips, Robert 13
    B4 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI x2:51.15  NT

1) Franklin, Owen 12 2) Calvano, Alex 13 3) Mracna, Cal 13 4) McMillian, Declan 13
    C5 Pleasant Ridge x2:54.31  

1) Jennings, Maxwell 13 2) Strockis, Jonah 13 3) Sandtveit, Gus 13 4) Hubbell, Henry 12
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Results - Normal Meet setup
(Event 50  Men 52 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    C6 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI x3:07.49  NT

1) Jahnke, JJ 14 2) Dempsey, Julian 12 3) Ellis, Alair 13 4) Burshtein, Eitai 13
 
Event 51  Women 66 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    A1 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 1:59.05 8

1) Collins, Maddie 17 2) Pugh, Lucy 17 3) Mracna, Mia 16 4) Elder, Lily 15
    A2 Pleasant Ridge 2:03.12 4

1) Gleason, Jessica 18 2) Benda, Sophia 16 3) Scully, Sloan 16 4) Pawluk, Amelia 15
    B3 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI x2:05.91  NT

1) Horwitz, Alana 18 2) Sims, Alexandria 17 3) Spurgeon, Ruby 16 4) Lippo, Sabrina 15
    B4 Pleasant Ridge x2:13.61  NT

1) Nischan, Vega 17 2) Hansard, Eloise 15 3) Sinclair, Anna 17 4) Buick, Scarlett 17
    C5 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI x2:13.90  NT

1) Rohda, Paige 15 2) Quisling, Lex 17 3) Saltsman, Tatum 16 4) Francis, Ella 18
    C6 Pleasant Ridge x2:21.19  NT

1) Worcester, Zoey 17 2) Malkowski, Gracie 17 3) O'Dell, Lucy 16 4) Breuckman, Julia 16
 
Event 52  Men 66 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    A1 Pleasant Ridge 1:49.76 8

1) Kaiser, Nolan 17 2) Roberts, Aiken 16 3) Bray, Karl 17 4) Murray, Jack 16
    A2 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI 1:58.01 4

1) Saltsman, Jack 18 2) Schwarzer, Eli 16 3) Jahnke, Luke 16 4) Citron, Levi 16
    C3 Pleasant Ridge x2:05.25  NT

1) Evoy, Xavier 17 2) Foster, Jackson 17 3) Harris, Arthur 15 4) Hooper, Cal 15
    B4 Huntington Woods Aquatic Club-MI x2:08.61  NT

1) Just, William 17 2) Marutz, Zachary 18 3) Conti, Alex 16 4) Shaw-Draves, Liam 13
    B5 Pleasant Ridge x2:11.78  NT

1) Podmokly, Max 18 2) Campbell, Andrew 13 3) Cassey, Tolan 14 4) Hoey, Sean 18
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 52

Pleasant Ridge Huntington Woods Aquatic Club311 2671. 2.


